From: preachrt2@yahoo.com

To: omikieo@aol.com

Sent: 3/18/2022 8:20:59 PM Eastern Standard Time
Subject: receipt

SR SHRED WHEAT BIT $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR SHRED WHEAT BIT $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR SHRED WHEAT BIT $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR SHRED WHEAT BIT $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR SHRED WHEAT BIT $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR SHRED WHEAT BIT $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80 F
SR OAT CLUST HNY/A $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR OAT CLUST HNY/A $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR OAT CLUST HNY/A $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR OAT CLUST HNY/A $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR OAT CLUST HNY/A $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR OAT CLUST HNY/A $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR CRISPY COLORS  $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR CRISPY COLORS  $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F
SR CRISPY COLORS  $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00 F



SR CRISPY COLORS
SR CRISPY COLORS
SR CRISPY COLORS
SR CRISPY COLORS
SR CRISPY COLORS

SR LOCALLY TOMATO
SR LOCALLY TOMATO
SR LOCALLY TOMATO
SR LOCALLY TOMATO
SR LOCALLY TOMATO
SR LOCALLY TOMATO

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
JIFFY CORN MUFFIN
# OF ITEMS:

TOTAL COUPON(S):
SUBTOTAL:

TAX:

TOTAL:

REGISTER #

$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00
$0.65/ea 1.00

$2.00 F
$2.00 F
$2.00 F
$2.00 F
$2.00 F
$1.25T
$1.25T
$1.25T
$1.25T
$1.25T
$1.25T
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
$0.65 F
66

$0.00

$76.50

$0.67

$77.17



